

**HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD**

**MAIN CASE NO: C.C.No.3519 OF 2025**

**PROCEEDING SHEET**

| <b>SL.<br/>NO</b> | <b>DATE</b> | <b>ORDER</b>                                                                                                                                                     | <b>OFFICE<br/>NOTE</b>                      |
|-------------------|-------------|------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|---------------------------------------------|
|                   | 05.12.2025  | <p><b><u>TMD,J</u></b></p> <p><b><u>C.C.No.3519 OF 2025</u></b></p> <p>Issue notice to respondent.</p> <p>List on 23.01.2026.</p> <p><b>TMD, J</b><br/>dv/bj</p> | Transferred to IO folder before corrections |

| SL.<br>NO | DATE | ORDER | OFFICE<br>NOTE |
|-----------|------|-------|----------------|
|           |      |       |                |