

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: C.C. No.3519 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
06.	14.08.2026	<u>TMD, J</u> Learned Government Pleader for Finance and Planning seeks time to file review application insofar as the direction relating to payment of interest is concerned. At his request, list this matter on 25.09.2026. (b/o.) NSP	